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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Choi3222
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.700 9.5009.250 37.925
3T 1T 4 1 1T

1T

Joy Lee3224
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.600 9.2509.475 37.925
1 3 1 6 1T

1T

Caydance Holloway3213
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.700 9.4009.175 37.650
9T 1T 6 3T 3 

3 

Eleanor Rand3263
Tricks

9.475 9.475 9.4009.225 37.575
3T 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Cordelia Thor3270
USA Elite

9.475 9.100 9.4509.425 37.450
3T 12 2 2 5 

5 

Kierra Lehr3245
Technique

9.525 9.400 8.8509.125 36.900
2 7 8 11 6 

6 

Emma Perez3250
Technique

9.375 9.025 8.9509.100 36.450
9T 13T 9 8 7 

7 

Scarlett Bryant Ellis3239
Technique

9.450 9.500 8.8258.650 36.425
7 5 15 12T 8 

8 

Sloane Ferrell3266
USA Elite

9.225 9.350 8.9258.900 36.400
14 8 11 9 9 

9 

Gabriele Spradley3216
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.550 9.2758.125 36.325
9T 4 18 5 10 

10 

Maya Galan3267
USA Elite

9.250 9.200 8.7009.025 36.175
13 9T 10 15 11 

11 

Paige Linden3246
Technique

9.200 9.200 8.8758.800 36.075
15 9T 13 10 12 

12 

Niki Keizer3258
Tricks

9.150 9.025 8.7259.150 36.050
16 13T 7 14 13 

13 

Naomi Anaya3229
Pacific Edge

9.075 8.375 9.2259.275 35.950
17 18 3 7 14 

14 

Brooke Stevenson3221
Gymtowne Coastside

9.400 8.900 8.8258.775 35.900
8 16 14 12T 15 

15 

Marie Sicke3206
Athletic Horizons

9.475 9.000 8.6258.250 35.350
3T 15 17 16 16 

16 

Claire Joost3219
Gymtowne Coastside

9.275 8.575 8.6008.850 35.300
12 17 12 17 17 

17 

Annie Frederick3218
Gymtowne Coastside

8.925 9.150 8.0258.475 34.575
18 11 16 18 18 

18 
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